Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kimberley Mackay - (527137) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.79
1:13.98
1:14.14
1:15.00
1:15.03
1:15.66
1:15.99
1:16.06
1:16.16
1:16.63
1:18.06
1:19.06
1:21.14
1:21.19
1:22.47
1:22.61
1:23.13
1:23.73
1:23.89
1:25.59
1:28.43
1:32.39
1:33.01
1:40.39

Swims in Date Order
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WA Pts

603
598
595
574
574
559
552
551
548
538
509
490
453
453
432
430
422
413
410
386
350
307

239

Round

m O T I m I I I

-n

Date

1711113
16/11/14
16/11/14
13/12/13
11/12/15
171113
27/09/14
23/10/16
15/11/15
15/11/15
12/10/14
11/10/15
05/02/12
26/11/22
20/03/11
20/03/11
05/02/12
11/09/11
1712111
19/02/11
12/09/10
12/03/10
12/03/10
04/10/09

Meet

SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
COAST Grand Prix

COAST Grand Prix

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Short Course Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Scottish National Team Championships
Manchester International 2016

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Warrender Championships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

East District Age Group Champioships

Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Champioships
Haddington 100's

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Glenrothes Spring Meet

Haddington 100's

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glasgow
Manchester
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Felpham
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Inverness
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Lboro Uni

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1
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Time
1:21.19
1:16.06
1:15.03

1:16.63

:116.16

:119.06

14.14

:113.98

:118.06

:115.99

:115.00
1:13.79
1:15.66
1:23.13
1:21.14
1:23.89
1:23.73
1:22.61
1:22.47
1:25.59
1:28.43
1:32.39
1:33.01

1:40.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
551
574
538
548
490
595
598
509
552
574
603
559
422
453
410
413
430
432
386
350

301
239

Round

F

m m I O I I

m m I
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Date

26/11/22
23/10/16
11/12/15
15/11/15
15/11/15
11/10/15
16/11/14
16/11/14
12/10/14
27/09/14
13/12/13
1711113
17/11/13
05/02/12
05/02/12
17/12/11
11/09/11
20/03/11
20/03/11
19/02/11
12/09/10
12/03/10
12/03/10
04/10/09

Meet

Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022

Manchester International 2016

Scottish National Short Course Meet
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
COAST Grand Prix

COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Scottish National Team Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
East District Age Group Champioships
East District Age Group Champioships
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
Haddington 100's

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Glenrothes Spring Meet

Haddington 100's

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

SASA East Dist Time Trial

Venue

Felpham
Manchester
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Glenrothes
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Bathgate
Bathgate
Inverness
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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